2025-2026 Sunday School Calendar Year

September 14 - October 19: Sunday School

October 26: NO Sunday School (Teacher Break)

November 2 — November 30: Sunday School

December 7: Children’s Christmas Program Practice AM & Program PM
December 14, 21, 28, & January 4: NO Sunday School (Christmas Break)
January 11 - February 1: Sunday School

February 8: NO Sunday School (GEMS & Cadet Sunday)

February 15 - March 22: Sunday School

March 29 & April 5: NO Sunday School (Spring Break & Easter)

April 12 - May 3: Sunday School

May 10: NO Sunday School (Mother’s Day)

May 17: Sunday School Special & Congregational Meeting

2025-2026 Wednesday Night Calendar Year

September 17 - November 19: Wednesday Night Activities

November 26: NO Wednesday Night Activities (Thanksgiving Eve Service)
December 3: Wednesday Night Activities

December 10: Wednesday Night Activities Christmas Celebrations
December 17, 24, & 31: NO Wednesday Night Activities (Christmas Break)
January 7: Family Sledding Event (Weather Permitting)

January 14 - March 11: Wednesday Night Activities

March 18: Pinewood Derby (No other Wednesday Night Activities)

March 25: LAST Wednesday Night Activities



